
13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m - MEN Start: 17:55

Record: 6.76 1Q+3q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

heat 1
1 108 Sosnovenko Oleksandr 2003 UKR 6.98 Q
2 73 Andrej Skočir 2003 SLO 6.99 q
3 11 Edhem Vikalo 2002 BIH 7.09
4 22 Ivaylo Lilov 2002 BUL 7.24
5 51 Adrian Ismaii 2003 MKD 7.28

heat 2
1 59 Duicu Beniamin 2003 ROU 6.91 Q
2 7 Klaus Grunbart 2002 AUT 7.00 q
3 82 Miroslav Lalić 2002 SRB 7.14
3 38 Matej Klarić 2002 CRO 7.14
5 43 Armel Qovanaj 2004 KOS 7.41

101 Orçun Ünalan 2004 TUR DQ TR 16.8

heat 3
1 62 Munteanu Silviu 2003 ROU 6.89 Q
2 20 Georgi Hristov 2002 BUL 6.91 q
3 87 Stefan Kaljus 2002 SRB 7.07
4 54 Ognjen Marsenic 2004 MNE 7.12
5 53 Kurt Zahra 2003 MLT 7.28 o.c.
6 47 Evghenii Scoc 2003 MDA 7.35

Event: 60 m - MEN Start: 19:00

Record: 6.76

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 59 Duicu Beniamin 2003 ROU 6.91 6.79

2 20 Georgi Hristov 2002 BUL 6.91 6.89

3 62 Munteanu Silviu 2003 ROU 6.89 6.89

4 73 Andrej Skočir 2003 SLO 6.99 6.92

5 108 Sosnovenko Oleksandr 2003 UKR 6.98 6.95

6 7 Klaus Grunbart 2002 AUT 7.00 6.97

7 87 Stefan Kaljus 2002 SRB 7.07

8 11 Edhem Vikalo 2002 BIH 7.09

9 54 Ognjen Marsenic 2004 MNE 7.12

10 82 Miroslav Lalić 2002 SRB 7.14

10 38 Matej Klarić 2002 CRO 7.14

12 22 Ivaylo Lilov 2002 BUL 7.24

13 51 Adrian Ismaii 2003 MKD 7.28

14 47 Evghenii Scoc 2003 MDA 7.35

15 43 Armel Qovanaj 2004 KOS 7.41

101 Orçun Ünalan 2004 TUR DQ TR 16.8
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